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ISIN: DEO00A2LQ884

Overview
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Price
4.562 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.72% (-0.08)

DEO00A2LQ884
AG1

Stuttgart

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

987 EUR
GERMANY DAX

4.562 EUR (1,510)
4.602 EUR (1,087)
4.60 EUR

4.646 EUR

4.498 EUR

4.642 EUR

1,000

4,548.00

51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042489,215775379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322525724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2LQ884&ID_NOTATION=322525724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3412829b7583bb6dae77037c9c2e6f3ab7b161db053d268972b4cb4b6dd7d15c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c933f310dfee31226&time=1713637625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f37b004bd189429b5b8f30e1702355382fc620924f547ab0710daf968698e3c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=813ad144829e8cd2d&time=1713637625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9351062ead6883e1e2270101fb76a8dab3b1131d555f3ccc42e4c1926cf33ae8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=704d48ac12cd501d9&time=1713637625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e98f36a1a50616db3ac2e3334bcf2601094e485e4cbfd8f0dbb45d88992888b4&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52a31cc3e6af1949b&time=1713637625&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b96fb514b463161f240ab09456bdbead87011d0feee80a9fecc643c0dec01f68&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edbf505be3e0b76a9&time=1713637625&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 20:01:02

Price
4.562 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN DEOOOA2LQ884
Symbol AG1
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 987 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.562 EUR (1,510)
Ask (Ask size) 4.602 EUR (1,087)
Open 4.60 EUR
High 4.646 EUR
Low 4.498 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.642 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 4,548.00
Number of trades 51
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.68% -29.84% -90.09%
Perf (abs.) -1.21 -1.97 -42.18
Beta 2.1 1.72 1.68
Volatility 59.28 52.45 57.46

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35
19
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32
Exchange 19
Tradegate 2024/04/ 18:29
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 20:01
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00

4.574 EUR

4.60 EUR

4.562 EUR

4.562 EUR

4.584 EUR

6.598 EUR (2024/01/02
3.297 EUR (2024/03/05
9.970 EUR (2023/07/31
3.297 EUR (2024/03/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.76

0.02

0.07

0.00

0.00

4.532 EUR (3,296
4.305 EUR (7,056
4.567 EUR (6,828

)
)
)
6.321 EUR (3,789)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

659

31

51
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322525724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322244776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322605410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322391889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525720
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

202311/
02

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/01/
30

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

17:37

08:16

08:16

08:26

18:07

19:31

08:04

6.1447 EUR 0.15

4.592 EUR

4.592 EUR

4.594 EUR

3.99 USD

4.556 EUR

4.552 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342046894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525727
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295521406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347291222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525726
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

AUTO1 GROUP SE Members of Management Board Board of directors

== Christian Chairman of Managing Gerhard Cromme  Chairman of
Bergmannstrasse 72 - 10961 Berlin Bertermann Board Supervisory Board
Telefon: +49-30-201-638-360 Markus Boser Member of Executive Gerd A. Hausler Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Fax: +49-30-2016-3408
Hakan Kog Member of

E-mail: info@auto1-group.com

Lars Henner
Santelmann

Martine Gorce

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Momboisse Supervisory Board
Sylvia von Specht Member of
Supervisory Board
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@auto1-group.com
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